
100m Hindernisbahn - Frauen
3. Deutschland-Cup 2019 - 31.08.2019

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Laura Wolf Team MV 1 18,18 17,89 17,89

2. Sarah Steinhilber FF Taura 19,37 18,61 18,61

3. Annekathrin Hempel Zeulenroda 18,96 20,86 18,96

4. Isabel Siegel Team Lausitz 19,00 20,12 19,00

5. Anja Aldermann Team Lausitz 19,43 19,26 19,26

6. Lisa-Marie Kunert Team Lausitz 22,18 20,21 20,21

7. Celine Laue Team Lausitz 20,24 20,35 20,24

8. Stefanie Weiß Team Lausitz 21,37 20,33 20,33

9. Marie Scheffler Team MV 1 21,08 20,42 20,42

10. Maja Wittchen Brandenburg 21,72 20,52 20,52

11. Alia Lakatsch Team MV 1 22,07 20,55 20,55

12. Eileen Hildebrandt Zeulenroda 20,60 21,30 20,60

13. Isabel Diebert Brandenburg 26,89 20,73 20,73

14. Lilly Götze Brandenburg 21,71 20,84 20,84

15. Isabel Minschke Brandenburg 20,94 20,93 20,93

16. Shona Schumann Zeulenroda 21,39 28,62 21,39

17. Jona-Marie Krüger Team Lausitz 22,95 21,54 21,54

18. Carolin Kretzschmar FF Taura D 21,80 21,80

19. Anne Limbach Team MV 1 24,09 21,86 21,86

20. Nicole Paulick Team Lausitz 21,92 D 21,92

21. Nancy Preußner Team MV 2 D 21,93 21,93

22. Kerstin Herold Team MV 1 21,98 22,21 21,98

23. Isabell Richter Zeulenroda 23,05 22,42 22,42

24. Alisha Focht FF Taura 23,36 22,48 22,48

25. Luisa Pape Brandenburg 28,42 22,55 22,55

26. Ariane Tempel FF Taura 22,65 22,96 22,65

27. Michelle Drews Team MV 1 27,09 22,65 22,65

28. Claudia Elschner FF Taura 22,70 31,24 22,70

29. Anke Spiegler Team MV 2 26,40 22,78 22,78

30. Vanessa Malinowski Zeulenroda 23,22 D 23,22

31. Melissa Naudszus FF Taura 23,31 33,01 23,31

32. Julia Noffke-Engel Zeulenroda D 23,34 23,34

33. Amanda Werner Team MV 1 23,55 24,17 23,55

34. Leonie Grunow Brandenburg 25,49 24,03 24,03
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Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

35. Caroline Hoffmann Brandenburg 25,18 24,31 24,31

36. Sophia Wolf Team MV 2 25,29 24,72 24,72

37. Ayleen Heyden Team MV 2 25,86 25,00 25,00

38. Paula Christoph Team MV 2 25,24 25,78 25,24

39. Carolin Grabow Brandenburg 26,06 25,39 25,39

40. Aylin Gernt Team MV 2 36,95 27,93 27,93

41. Jessica Kubik FF Taura D 28,66 28,66

42. Isabell Klein Team Lausitz N N
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100m Hindernisbahn - Frauen - Mannschaftswertung
3. Deutschland-Cup 2019 - 31.08.2019

Platz Name Summe

1. Team Lausitz 78,71

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1 80,72

3. Team Brandenburg 83,02

4. Team Zeulenroda 83,37

5. Feuerwehr Taura 85,54

6. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2 94,43
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Team Lausitz 78,71

Isabel Siegel 19,00

Anja Aldermann 19,26

Lisa-Marie Kunert 20,21

Celine Laue 20,24

Stefanie Weiß 20,33

Jona-Marie Krüger 21,54

Nicole Paulick 21,92

Isabell Klein N

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1

80,72

Laura Wolf 17,89

Marie Scheffler 20,42

Alia Lakatsch 20,55

Anne Limbach 21,86

Kerstin Herold 21,98

Michelle Drews 22,65

Amanda Werner 23,55

Team Brandenburg 83,02

Maja Wittchen 20,52

Isabel Diebert 20,73

Lilly Götze 20,84

Isabel Minschke 20,93

Luisa Pape 22,55

Leonie Grunow 24,03

Caroline Hoffmann 24,31

Carolin Grabow 25,39

Team Zeulenroda 83,37

Annekathrin Hempel 18,96

Eileen Hildebrandt 20,60

Shona Schumann 21,39

Isabell Richter 22,42

Vanessa Malinowski 23,22

Julia Noffke-Engel 23,34

Feuerwehr Taura 85,54

Sarah Steinhilber 18,61
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Feuerwehr Taura 85,54

Carolin Kretzschmar 21,80

Alisha Focht 22,48

Ariane Tempel 22,65

Claudia Elschner 22,70

Melissa Naudszus 23,31

Jessica Kubik 28,66

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
2

94,43

Nancy Preußner 21,93

Anke Spiegler 22,78

Sophia Wolf 24,72

Ayleen Heyden 25,00

Paula Christoph 25,24

Aylin Gernt 27,93
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